LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
September 19, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Definitions 01 NCAC
Confidentiality 01 NCAC
Copies of Specifications 01 NCAC
Quialified Products List 01 NCAC
Confidentiality 01 NCAC
Electronic, Facsimile, and Telephone Offers 01 NCAC
Recall of Offers 01 NCAC
Public Opening 01 NCAC
Late Offers, Modifications, or Withdrawals 01 NCAC
Extension of Acceptance Time 01 NCAC
Evaluation 01 NCAC
Notification of Award 01 NCAC
Tabulations and Abstracts 01 NCAC
Advertisement Reguirements 01 NCAC
Mandatory Conferences/Site Vists 01 NCAC
Rejection or Cancellation of Offers 01 NCAC
Public Record 01 NCAC
Negotiation 01 NCAC
Extenstion of Contract Termination Dates 01 NCAC
Use 01 NCAC
Confidentiality 01 NCAC
Change in Corporate Structure 01 NCAC
Use of Purchasing Power for Private Gain 01 NCAC
Anticompetitive, Deceptive, and Fraudulent Practices 01 NCAC
Advertising 01 NCAC
Protest Procedures 01 NCAC
Faithful Performance 01 NCAC
Reciprocal Preference 01 NCAC
Relationship of Consultant to State 01 NCAC

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF
Admission Rules 02 NCAC

HHS - HEALTH BENEFITS, DIVISION OF
Change In Situation 10A NCAC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Certification Training for School Resource Officers 12 NCAC
Topical Areas 12 NCAC
Instructor Responsibilities 12 NCAC

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION

05A
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05B
05D

20B

23G

09B
09F
09F

.0112
.0103
.0207
.0208
.0210
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0308
.0309
.0310
.0313
.0316
.0317
.0501
.0502
.0503
.1108
1201
1501
.1507
1510
1511
1516
1519
1521
1522
.0209

.0104

.0304

.0313
.0102
.0105



Refund Offers

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

Wildlife Taken for Depredations

Catawba, Iredell, Lincoln, and Mecklenburg Counties

Onslow County

McDowell County

City of Rocky Mount - Rocky Mount Millpond Dam Safety Zone

Definitions and General Requirements for Captivity License
Captivity License for Rehabilitation

Captivity License for Holding

Minimum Standards Captivity License for Holding

Captivity License Revocation and Enforcement

Form an Captivity Licenses

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Lead Poisoning Hazards in Child Care Centers

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Conditioning Requirements

COSMETIC ART EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Ventilation and Light

Licensees and Students

Disinfection Procedures

Operations of Schools of Cosmetic Art
Continuing Education

New School Applications

All Cosmetic Art Schools

Permanent Records, Forms and Documentation
Cosmetic Art Curricula

Cosmetology Curriculum

Apprentice Cosmetology Curriculum
Esthetics Curriculum

Manicuring Curriculum

Natural Hair Care Curriculum
Cosmetology Teacher Trainee Curriculum
Esthetic Teacher Trainee Curriculum
Manicurist Teacher Trainee Curriculum
Natural Hair Care Teacher Curriculum
Online Instruction

Instruction Guidelines

School Operations/Licensure Maintenance
Expiration of Student Credit

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

14B NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

15A NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

15B

10B
10F
10F
10F
10F
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H

18A

08F

14H
14H
14H
14P
14R
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T

1013

.0106
.0307
.0320
.0339
.0370
.1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405
.1406

.2816

.0105

.0302
.0401
.0403
.0113
.0105
.0102
.0201
.0502
.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609
.0610
.0611
.0612
.0701
.0703



Definitions

Suspension of Authority to Expend Funds
Examination Required; Exemptions
Board Approved Examinations

Licensure

General Permitted Functions of Dental Assistant |

Limited Exception for Assisting Hygienists
Fee for Late Filing and Duplicate License
Right to Hearing

Subpoenas

Disciplinary Factors

Training for Public Health Hygienists

OPTICIANS, STATE BOARD OF

Location and Function

Fees

Duty to Provide Direct Supervision
Licensure Examination Fees

Licensure Examination and Re-Examination

License Renewal Information

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

16A
16A
16B
16B
16C
16H
16H
16l
16N
16N
16N
16W

40
40
40
40
40
40

.0101
.0105
.0101
.0303
.0101
.0201
.0208
.0106
.0501
.0603
.0607
.0102

.0101
.0108
.0212
.0302
.0303
.0320



