## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES September 19, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF			
<u>Definitions</u>	01 NCAC	05A	.0112
<u>Confidentiality</u>	01 NCAC	05B	.0103
Copies of Specifications	01 NCAC	05B	.0207
Qualified Products List	01 NCAC	05B	.0208
<u>Confidentiality</u>	01 NCAC	05B	.0210
Electronic, Facsimile, and Telephone Offers	01 NCAC	05B	.0303
Recall of Offers	01 NCAC	05B	.0304
Public Opening	01 NCAC	05B	.0305
Late Offers, Modifications, or Withdrawals	01 NCAC	05B	.0306
Extension of Acceptance Time	01 NCAC	05B	.0308
<u>Evaluation</u>	01 NCAC	05B	.0309
Notification of Award	01 NCAC	05B	.0310
Tabulations and Abstracts	01 NCAC	05B	.0313
Advertisement Requirements	01 NCAC	05B	.0316
Mandatory Conferences/Site Vists	01 NCAC	05B	.0317
Rejection or Cancellation of Offers	01 NCAC	05B	.0501
Public Record	01 NCAC	05B	.0502
Negotiation	01 NCAC	05B	.0503
Extenstion of Contract Termination Dates	01 NCAC	05B	.1108
<u>Use</u>	01 NCAC	05B	.1201
Confidentiality	01 NCAC	05B	.1501
Change in Corporate Structure	01 NCAC	05B	.1507
Use of Purchasing Power for Private Gain	01 NCAC	05B	.1510
Anticompetitive, Deceptive, and Fraudulent Practices	01 NCAC	05B	.1511
Advertising	01 NCAC	05B	.1516
Protest Procedures	01 NCAC	05B	.1519
Faithful Performance	01 NCAC	05B	.1521
Reciprocal Preference	01 NCAC	05B	.1522
Relationship of Consultant to State	01 NCAC	05D	.0209
AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF			
Admission Rules	02 NCAC	20B	.0104
HHS - HEALTH BENEFITS, DIVISION OF			
Change In Situation	10A NCAC	23G	.0304
Shange in Chaalen	10,1110,10	200	.000 .
CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMM	MISSION		
Certification Training for School Resource Officers	12 NCAC	09B	.0313
<u>Topical Areas</u>	12 NCAC	09F	.0102
Instructor Responsibilities	12 NCAC	09F	.0105

## **ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION**

Refund Offers	14B NCAC	15B	.1013
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION			
Wildlife Taken for Depredations	15A NCAC	10B	.0106
Catawba, Iredell, Lincoln, and Mecklenburg Counties	15A NCAC	10F	.0307
Onslow County	15A NCAC	10F	.0320
McDowell County	15A NCAC	10F	.0339
City of Rocky Mount - Rocky Mount Millpond Dam Safety Zone	15A NCAC	10F	.0370
Definitions and General Requirements for Captivity License	15A NCAC	10H	.1401
Captivity License for Rehabilitation	15A NCAC	10H	.1402
Captivity License for Holding	15A NCAC	10H	.1403
Minimum Standards Captivity License for Holding	15A NCAC	10H	.1404
Captivity License Revocation and Enforcement	15A NCAC	10H	.1405
Form an Captivity Licenses	15A NCAC	10H	.1406
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR			
Lead Poisoning Hazards in Child Care Centers	15A NCAC	18A	.2816
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT EXAMINERS, BOARD OF			
Conditioning Requirements	21 NCAC	08F	0105
Conditioning requirements	21110710	001	.0103
COSMETIC ART EXAMINERS, BOARD OF			
Ventilation and Light	21 NCAC	14H	.0302
Licensees and Students	21 NCAC	14H	.0401
Disinfection Procedures	21 NCAC	14H	.0403
Operations of Schools of Cosmetic Art	21 NCAC	14P	.0113
Continuing Education	21 NCAC	14R	.0105
New School Applications	21 NCAC	14T	.0102
All Cosmetic Art Schools	21 NCAC	14T	.0201
Permanent Records, Forms and Documentation	21 NCAC	14T	.0502
Cosmetic Art Curricula	21 NCAC	14T	.0601
Cosmetology Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0602
Apprentice Cosmetology Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0603
Esthetics Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0604
Manicuring Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0605
Natural Hair Care Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0606
Cosmetology Teacher Trainee Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0607
Esthetic Teacher Trainee Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0608
Manicurist Teacher Trainee Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0609
Natural Hair Care Teacher Curriculum	21 NCAC	14T	.0610
Online Instruction	21 NCAC	14T	.0611
Instruction Guidelines	21 NCAC	14T	.0612
School Operations/Licensure Maintenance	21 NCAC	14T	.0701
Expiration of Student Credit	21 NCAC	14T	.0703

<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC	16A	.0101
Suspension of Authority to Expend Funds	21 NCAC	16A	.0105
Examination Required; Exemptions	21 NCAC	16B	.0101
Board Approved Examinations	21 NCAC	16B	.0303
<u>Licensure</u>	21 NCAC	16C	.0101
General Permitted Functions of Dental Assistant I	21 NCAC	16H	.0201
Limited Exception for Assisting Hygienists	21 NCAC	16H	.0208
Fee for Late Filing and Duplicate License	21 NCAC	16I	.0106
Right to Hearing	21 NCAC	16N	.0501
Subpoenas	21 NCAC	16N	.0603
Disciplinary Factors	21 NCAC	16N	.0607
Training for Public Health Hygienists	21 NCAC	16W	.0102
OPTICIANS, STATE BOARD OF			
Location and Function	21 NCAC	40	.0101
<u>Fees</u>	21 NCAC	40	.0108
Duty to Provide Direct Supervision	21 NCAC	40	.0212
Licensure Examination Fees	21 NCAC	40	.0302
Licensure Examination and Re-Examination	21 NCAC	40	.0303
License Renewal Information	21 NCAC	40	.0320